 データシート検索エンジンとフリーデータシート
部品番号
コンポーネント説明
	HOME  >>>  STP16N65M5 Datasheet
STP16N65M5   データシート
一致 , 類似
STP16N65M5
前一致
N/A
後一致
N/A
含む
N/A
メーカー
全て検索
Inchange Semiconduct...
STMicroelectronics
メーカー
部品番号
コンポーネント説明
PDF
STMicroelectronics
STP16N65M5
N-channel 650 V, 0.230 Ω, 12 A MDmesh™ V Power MOSFET in TO-220FP, I²PAK, TO-220, IPAK, TO-247
ビュー
Inchange Semiconductor
STP16N65M5
N-Channel Mosfet Transistor
ビュー
Match & Start : STP16N65M5
Unspecified
STP16NF06FP
N-CHANNEL 60V - 0.08 Ω - 16A TO-220/TO-220FP STripFET™ II POWER MOSFET
ビュー
Unspecified
STP16NS25FP
N-CHANNEL 250V - 0.23Ω - 16A TO-220 / TO-220FP MESH OVERLAY™ MOSFET
ビュー
STMicroelectronics
STP16NE06LFP
N - CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE SINGLE FEATURE SIZE™ POWER MOSFET
ビュー
STMicroelectronics
STP16NF06LFP
N-CHANNEL 60V - 0.07 Ω - 16A TO-220/TO-220FP STripFET™ II POWER MOSFET
ビュー
STMicroelectronics
STP16NE06L/FP
N - CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE SINGLE FEATURE SIZE™ POWER MOSFET
ビュー
1
2
3
4
English
한국어
русский
简体中文
español
All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com [ политика конфиденциальности ] [ Запрос Даташит ]